
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
598 
237 
190 
636 
432 
155 
528 
84 

321 
654 
860 
831 
56 

787 
38 

404 
868 
19 
3 

900 
160 
264 
82 

340 
97 

318 
771 
66 

443 
620 
12 

439 
765 

Name 
Jonathan Bäck 
Linus Grelsson 
Philip Eriksson 
Mattias Ek 
Elix Ruth 
Jonas Bergström 
Sebastian Asp 
Erik Källänge 
Gustav Johansson 
Pontus Sköld 
Erik Fundell 
Niklas Bäckman 
Simon Löfdahl 
Pipar Jonas Gruvris 
Alexander Forsberg 
Ludde Tröger 
Martin Olsson 
Alexander Jonsson 
Jonatan Brunnberg 
Isak Olsson 
Marcus Svanström 
Anton Larsson 
Patrik Eriksson 
Erik Ryckertz 
Julia Svan 
Rasmus Anttila 
Oscar Liljebjörn 
Henrik Berggren 
Joakim Marsch 
Angelina Matsson 
Lars Englund 
Ellinor Lindkvist 
Samantha Scott Fant 

Class 

SMK Dala Falun 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 1 
Folkare MK Lag 1 
Bollnäs MK Lag 1 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 1 
Hedesunda CK 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 1 
Bollnäs MK Lag 2 
Folkare MK Lag 1 
Umeå AK 
SMK Gävle 
Mockfjärd MK 
Nordanstigs MK 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 
Ljusdals MK 
SMK Dala Falun 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 1 
Bollnäs MK Lag 2 
Mora MK 
AMF Årsunda Lag 1 
Hedesunda CK 
Mora MK 
Folkare MK Lag 2 
AMF Årsunda Lag 1 
Mockfjärd MK 
AMF Årsunda Lag 2 
AMF Årsunda Lag 2 
Ljusdals MK 
Nordanstigs MK 
Rättvik Boda MK Lag 2 
Woxnadalens MK Lag 2 
SMK Tierp 
SMK Tierp 

Best Tm 
1:43.818 
1:44.293 
1:45.380 
1:45.491 
1:46.007 
1:46.842 
1:47.277 
1:47.684 
1:49.555 
1:50.170 
1:51.149 
1:51.367 
1:51.635 
1:51.947 
1:52.020 
1:52.250 
1:52.818 
1:53.063 
1:54.744 
1:55.008 
1:55.686 
1:56.742 
1:57.197 
1:57.783 
1:57.992 
1:58.489 
2:00.093 
2:01.525 
2:02.365 
2:07.557 
2:08.519 
2:18.913 
2:21.453 

In Lap 
2 
8 
4 
8 
4 
6 
6 
6 
2 
5 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
6 
6 
2 
5 
3 
5 
4 
2 
3 
2 
8 
2 
4 
4 
3 
5 

Sorted on best lap time
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Nedre Norra Distriktsserien Rättvik Boda 
Tidskval 

Kval 2 

Qualifying started at 10:05:01 

Råbergsbanan 1,635 km 

2021-05-23 11:00 


